

Name of work - 1978 Pibara P.M.C-87y Pui to Uthar
to/a Panchi uliya under Mmhsy/scj

Agency - M/S Hingraya Construction
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

DIVISION

Block - Barauli SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-918

उमाजिद किया जाता है कि इस
मार्गीपुस्तक में मज्जीन द्वारा रेडि 100
(एड सी) पैज है जिसे श्री विद्याशुक्ल
कुमार, सहायक अभियंता, बरौली के
नाम से निर्माद किया जाता है।

25/5/21

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

25/5/21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

कार्य प्रमंडल, गोपालगंज-2

SUB-DIVISION

Block - Barauli;

Measurement Book

No. 918

Name of officer श्री विद्याशुक्ल कुमार

सहायक अभियंता, बरौली

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1ST ON AC BILL

1

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Pibba P.M.G.S.Y					
Pul to Uthar Gola Pachrukhiya Under M.M.G.S.Y					
Name of Agency - M/S Himalya					
Construction Harmore Gopalgarh					
Agreement No -					
Agreement Amount - 7677337 = 00					
					(C) Rs 7263823 = 10
					(M) Rs 4,13,514 = 10

Date of work order - 15/06/2020

Date of Completion - 14/06/2021

Date of measurement -

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land as per Tech. Specification do. do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (1) item - (1)					
0.32 Hec @ 51193 = 76/Hec - Rs					1,12,49/-
(2) Const ⁿ of Reference Slew ⁿ ing Benchmark do. do					
0.73 Km @ 9465 = 32/Km - Rs					6909/-
(3) Const ⁿ of Reference pillar					
Qty vide as per Specification do. do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (2) item - (3)					
0.73 Km @ 8931 = 98/Km - Rs					6520/-
(4) Providing & fixing of Typical S.M.C.S. Y in formation Board do. do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (2) item - (4)					
2 Nos @ 11421 = 42/Bact - Rs					22842/-
(5) Construction of Embankment with material with 1000 mm lead do. do					
Qty vide T.M.B.P. (3) item - (5)					
234.74 m ³ @ 174294/m ³ - Rs					41065/-
(6) Const ⁿ of Embankment with material 1000 mm lead do. do					

Continuation

90419/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide G.M.P. (5) item - 5 (i)					
572.18 @ 58.70/m ²				Rs	33587.24
547.91 m ²					
(5) Excavation of road way in soil					
in Box Culling do do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (5) item (3)					
26.63 @ 74.16/m ²				Rs	1975.24
27.02 m ²					
(6) Const ⁿ of C. & P. Graveling					
Material as per 3. do do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (6) item - (2)					
149.15 m ² @ 2935.38/m ²				Rs	437811.40
(9) P.U. Compacting in form.					

C. & P. Graveling III - do do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (6) item - (3)					
141.72 m ² @ 3653.50/m ²				Rs	517774.70
(10) Const ⁿ of Un-reinforced					
P.C.C. Pavement 35 do do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (5) item - (9)					
369.86 m ² @ 6746.39/m ²				Rs	250567.40
(11) Earth work in Excavation					
for Structure as per drawing					
39/3. do do					
Qty vide G.M.P. (6) item - (10)					
130.06 @ 219.32/m ²				Rs	285028.24
129.12 m ²					
(12) Sand filling in foundation					
Frames do do					

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~
2010/05/21